Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 8611.190
Lock and push-button inserts

CocTosiHue: 23.12.2025 (UcTouHuK: rittal.com/kz-ru)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

TS 8611.190 - Lock and push-button inserts gnsa cuctem

py4yeK

Lock insert for handles, push-button insert.

DyHKUUN

ApT. N2
OnnHa

MOHTaXx B CUCTEMY pyyeK

YKaszaHue

3amokK

MoaxoguT Ansa Tvna Kopnyca

YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kog THB3/,
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 8611.190
26,5 MM

Comfort handle VX for lock inserts

Comfort handle TS for lock inserts

Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for lock inserts
Mini-comfort handle AE for lock inserts

MoAroTOBNEHO UCKIIFOYUTENBHO A1 COOTBETCTBYHOLMX CUCTEM
pyyek Rittal

3aMOYHbIN BKNaabILw: KHOMOYHbIM BKAagblLl

VX
VXIT

T wr.

0.029

0.03

83016000
4028177212039
EC000743

27409218



