Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





TS 8611.190 Lock and push-button inserts

Состояние: 04.11.2025 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)



TS 8611.190 - Lock and push-button inserts для систем ручек

Lock insert for handles, push-button insert.

Функции

Арт. №	TS 8611.190
Длина	26,5 мм
Монтаж в систему ручек	Comfort handle VX for lock inserts
	Comfort handle TS for lock inserts
	Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for lock inserts
	Mini-comfort handle AE for lock inserts
Указание	Подготовлено исключительно для соответствующих систем
	ручек Rittal
Замок	Замочный вкладыш: Кнопочный вкладыш
Подходит для типа корпуса	VX
	VX IT
Упаковка	1 шт.
Вес нетто	0.029
Gross weight	0.03
Код ТНВЭД	83016000
EAN	4028177212039
ETIM 9	EC000743
ECLASS 8.0	27409218

© Rittal 2025